
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Doug Grider Halstead 236.6 360.0 0

2 Tillman Hartner Clay Center Community High School 230.2 315.0 0

3 Cincere Sanders Clay Center Community High School 232.8 280.0 0

4 Cooper McCormick Hesston High School 227.0 260.0 0

5 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 221.0 250.0 0

6 Brylee Willis Halstead 230.2 215.0 0

7 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 229.8 210.0 0

8 Riley Baker Parsons High School 228.0 205.0 0

9 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 205.0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tillman Hartner Clay Center Community High School 230.2 520.0 0

2 Doug Grider Halstead 236.6 455.0 0

3 Cooper McCormick Hesston High School 227.0 395.0 0

4 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 229.8 375.0 0

5 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 221.0 365.0 0

6 Riley Baker Parsons High School 228.0 310.0 0

7 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 275.0 0

8 Brylee Willis Halstead 230.2 265.0 0

9 Cincere Sanders Clay Center Community High School 232.8 0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doug Grider Halstead 236.6 365.0 0

2 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 221.0 275.0 0

3 Cooper McCormick Hesston High School 227.0 250.0 0

4 Tillman Hartner Clay Center Community High School 230.2 225.0 0

5 Cincere Sanders Clay Center Community High School 232.8 225.0 0

6 Riley Baker Parsons High School 228.0 215.0 0

7 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 229.8 205.0 0

8 Brylee Willis Halstead 230.2 190.0 0

9 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 175.0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Doug Grider Halstead 236.6 1180.0 10

2 Tillman Hartner Clay Center Community High School 230.2 1060.0 8

3 Cooper McCormick Hesston High School 227.0 905.0 6

4 Isiah  Tyson Parsons High School 221.0 890.0 4

5 Jacob Evans Clay Center Community High School 229.8 790.0 2

6 Riley Baker Parsons High School 228.0 730.0 1

7 Brylee Willis Halstead 230.2 670.0 0

8 Ethan Martinez Pratt High School 240.3 655.0 0

9 Cincere Sanders Clay Center Community High School 232.8 505.0 0


